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Product Features
• Finless thermal design, simple and nice-lookin
• Dust is not easy to be accumulated
• Close to traditional incandescent bulbs and can directly replace it
• 9.5 W equivalent to 60 w incandescent bulb, 85 % energy saving
• Dimmable

Applications
• Indoor lighting for office, specialty shop, museums, meeting room,
 supermarket, library etc

~ Blame Angle: Average beam angle 10%

Hyperikon
Code

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

E26

Base
Type

AC90-277

AC90-277

AC90-277

AC90-277

AC100-120

AC100-120

Voltage
(V)

6

6

6

9.5

9.5

9.5

Power
(Watt)

Power
Factor

350

350

350

350

350

350

Blame

Angle(º)~

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

CCT
(Kelvin)

80

80

80

80

80

80

CRI

470

470

470

810

810

810

Lumens
(lm)

SMD

SMD

SMD

SMD

SMD

SMD

LED
Type

-20~+45

-20~+45

-20~+45

-20~+45

-20~+45-

20~+45

Operating
Temp(ºC)

 45,000

45,000

45,000

45,000

45,000

45,000

Lifetime
(h)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Dimmable

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

Certifi-
cation

192000401  

192000402  

192000403  

192000404 

192000405 

192000406 

(*)

(*)

(*)

A19

Hyperikon
Code

E26

E26

E26

Base
Type

 AC100-120

 AC100-120

 AC100-120

Voltage
(V)

15.5

15.5

15.5

Power
(Watt)

Power
Factor

300

300

300

Blame
Angle(º)

2700K

3000K

4000K

CCT
(Kelvin)

84

84

84

CRI

1600

1600

1600

Lumens
(lm)

SMD

SMD

SMD

LED
Type

-20~+45

-20~+45

-20~+45

Operating
Temp(ºC)

 45,000

45,000

45,000

Lifetime
(h)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Dimmable

UL

UL

UL

Certifi-
cation

1212000401  

212000402 

212000403  

(*)

A21

NOTES:

1.  (*) indicates by special order only in large quantity.

2. All A19 and A21 R9>25


